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ATTACHMENT 2 

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (PROJECT COSTS) - FIRST TIME HOMEBUYER 
AND RENTALREHABILITATION PROJECTS 

Please see instructions (below) before completing. Complete one form for each single family project 
or one form for a multi-unit project. 

SOURCES ANDUSES OF FUNDS 

FUNDS AMOUNT SOURCE TERMS AND 

CONDITIONS 

A. $400,000

B. $600,000

C. $400,000

D. $500,000

I PROJECT COSTS 

Itemized Cost Total Cost A. SHIP Source B Source C Source D 

A. Direct Client Subsidy

B. Hard Costs - Construction

C. Architect/ Engineering Fees

D. Project Soft Costs
1. Appraisal
2. Building Permits
3. Tap Fees
4. Soil Borings/Environmental Survey
5. Real Estate Attorney
6. Construction Loan Legal
7. Title and Recording
8. Other

E. Interim Costs
1 . Construction Insurance
2. Construction Interest
3. Construction Loan Origination Fee

I 

COFL SHIP FUNDS PER EVENT #37

BROWARD CTY HOME (PENDING) PER HUD & COUNTY

J.MORAN FOUNDATION (PENDING)

MORTGAGE LENDER (TBA)

GRANT 

H.O.M.E.S, INC. 

E. $ 33,956 DEFERRED DEVELOPER FEE H.O.M.E.S., INC.

TOTAL
$ 1,933,956

1,508,760

F. ($300,000) COFL CRA LAND COST (DONATED) PER EVENT #37

98,000

LAND SURVEY 5,500

6,000

ALL LEGAL 40,000
25,335

INCLUDES 10% CONTINGENCY)

35,697
3,808(1.5")

8,750

98,000

131,894 400,000 500,000476,866

6,000
35,697
3,808
25,335
40,000

5,500
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ATTACHMENT 4 

Complete the Project Pro Forma for the Operating Statement 
(FOR RENTAL PROJECTS ONLY) 

Provide a 10-year income and expense proforma. 

OPERATING STATEMENT PROFORMA 

OPERA TING INCOME Annual Amount 

1. Gross rent potential

2. Vacancy allowance (_ % of Line 1)

3. Effective gross rent (Line 1 minus Line 2)

4. Other income

5. Reserve for Bad Debt

6. Effective Gross Income

OPERATING EXPENSES Annual Amount 

7. Management fee

8. Management staff costs

9. Legal fees

10. Accounting/audit fees

11. Advertising/marketing

12. Telephone

13. Office supplies

14. Other administrative Expenses (Subtotal)

MAINTENANCE 

15. Maintenance staff costs 

16. Elevator (if any) 

17. Other mechanical equipment (specify) 

18. Decorating (specify)

19. Routine repairs and supplies

20. Exterminating

21. Lawn and landscaping

22. Garbage/trash removal

23. Other (specify)

24. Subtotal

UTILITIES 

$156,768.

7 $10,974.

$145,821

1.5% $2,187

$143,634

$21,54515%

$12,000

$9,000

$1,000

$500

$600

$1500

$5,000

$3,900

$2,400.

$44,045

N/A

N/A

$13,400
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Infill Affordable 
Homeownership 

Development  
(New Construction) 

Scattered Sites  
in Hollywood 

Single Family 18 2002 - 2005 

Affordable Housing 
Rehab 

600 NE 13th St Single Family 1 2002 

BMSD Affordable 
Housing Infill 
Development 

(New Construction) 

Scattered sites in 
Unincorporated 

Broward  
County 

Single Family 4 2017-2019 

Affordable  
Homeownership 

Acquisition/Rehab 

443 NW 20th Ave 
Ft. Lauderdale 

Single Family 1 2019 

CHDO Affordable 
Homeownership 

Rehab/Resale 

1317 NW 2nd Ave 
Ft. Lauderdale 

Single Family 1 2018 
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